06/06/2008 Visa
06/12/2008 4684
06/12/2008 4256
06/12/2008 2348
06/12/2008 6730
06/17/2008 1145
06/17/2008 3224

06/20/2008 22380498

06/20/2008 Visa
06/20/2008 MC

06/20/2008 Visa
06/23/2008 9161
06/27/2008 MC

06/30/2008 1165
06/30/2008 1028

31-A

Gannon, Patrick
Wayne, Stanford
Drummond, Betty
Grimes, Colby
Ruccia, Cynthia
Connor, Judge John
Kisor, Margalyn
McGuiness, Rory
Davis, Jeffrey
Porter, Jeffrey
Belcher, Nancy
Fleming, Jan
Maggard, Kimberly
Connor, Judge John
Brown for Judge Committee

Franklin County Democratic Party

Contributions
April 5 through June 30, 2008

15 Spring Creek Dr Westerville, Ohio 43081
PO Box 307246 Gahanna, Ohio 43230
5742 Jardin Place Columbus, Ohio 43213
4758A Middletowne St. Columbus, Ohio 43214
1036 Grandon Ave Columbus, Ohio 43209
369 S. High St. Columbus, Ohio 43215
2487 Chinguo St. Grove City, Ohio 43123
1430 Cross Creek Dr. Columbus, Ohio 43204
5631 Crawfird Dr. Columbus, Ohio 43229
2528 Bloxom St. Grove City, Ohio 43123
270 Hermitage Rd. Gahanna, Ohio 43230
44F California Ave. Columbus, Ohio 43202
600 Link Road Whitehall, Ohio 43213
369 S. High St. Columbus, Ohio 43215
136 B Sheffield Dr. Gahanna, Ohio 43230

Sub Page 2

Contributions Grand Total

25.00
150.00
200.00

20.00
100.00
150.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

50.00

50.00

920.00

6,133.71




